Job:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Representative:
Ordered by: 	 	 Date:
Submitted by: 	  	 Date:
Approved by: 	 	 Date:
materials  of  construction

100
(37.8)
150
(65.6)
200
(93.3)
250
(121.1)
flow r ate /  pressure drop chart
submittal
Flo-trex valves ansi 125 flanged
Straight sizes 14" – 24"
2
dimensions in inches (mm) weight
model size a b d f g m lbs (kg)
FTV-14FS 14.00 (350) 32.84 (834) 24.80 (630) 32.09 (815) 10.79 (271) 21.00 (533) 3.74 (95) 816 (370.0)
FTV-16FS 16.00 (400) 39.45 (1002) 30.71 (780) 39.17 (995) 12.76 (324) 23.50 (597) 4.72 (120) 1588 (720.0)
FTV-18FS 18.00 (450) 43.50 (1105) 33.46 (850) 43.11 (1095) 14.17 (360) 25.00 (635) 5.51 (140) 1852 (840.0)
FTV-20FS 20.00 (500) 48.90 (1242) 39.17 (995) 48.23 (1225) 17.52 (445) 27.50 (699) 6.10 (155) 2536 (1150.0)
FTV-24FS 24.00 (600) 55.43 (1242) 42.72 (1085) 53.15 (1350) 19.37 (492) 32.00 (813) 6.89 (175) 2734 (1240.0)
b i r m i n g h a m
b u f f a l o
t o r o n t o
m a n c h e s t e r